Klubmesterskab dressur pony 2021

Rytter
1 Chili Meincke Corfitz
2 Clara Lytt Sinding Larsen
3 Liva Goltz Kastebo
Julie Holte
Ella Lauesen
Amalie Moe Holte
Freja Kehler Andersen
Emma Arvedlund Jacobsen
Clara Jgrgensen

Hest

Poppelgardens Valentina B
Skovlundegards Humegr
Horsemosens Taco

Amy

Nepal

Auburn 6

Damgardens Animo

Sindy

Lotus

Klasse Koeff.
LB3
LC2
LD2
LD1
LD1
LD1
LC2
LD2
LD2

1,02
1,01
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,01
1,00
1,00

Kritik %

75,645
74,130
69,524
67,222
66,389
65,000
64,348
64,048
63,571

Total %

77,158
74,871
69,524
67,222
66,389
65,000
64,991
64,048
63,571



